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Chester

Console Table

The three-drawer console epitomizes a mid-century

modern design aesthetic while incorporating clean,
architectural lines. Its sleek frame is crafted in a

contemporary stainless-steel brushed brass, finished

with a warm walnut veneer, offset beautifully by a

black marble top with intricate white veining details.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

CONSO0147

76 (cm)

137 (cm)

36 (cm)

37 (kg)
Signature

0.65

23 August 2024
57 (kg)

146 x 44 x 100 - 57kg
94036010

Vietnam






